Network Cabinet
Floor -mounted
The 19 inch network cabinet is applied to computer network integrated engineering, building wiring,
telecommunications, radio and sound engineering, securities, finance, intelligent community, school,
government and other economic and large and medium-sized wiring projects. The equipment can be
used to place active and passive devices such as switches, routers, servers, 19 inch optical fiber
terminal boxes, etc.
 There is fan installed on the top, which can effectively cool down the cabinet and remove dust.
 At the top and bottom, there is an access line to facilitate wiring.
 The front and rear six corners mesh hole door, convenient equipment convection cooling, the heat
dissipation ventilation rate achieves 75%, will not cause the equipment because of the heat
dissipation problem to affect the normal operation.
 The column is marked with U degrees, convenient for installation of equipment
 The bottom is equipped with casters, which can be rotated at 360 °to facilitate cabinet
movement.
Features
General Description
 Security lock device to ensure the safety of the equipment
 Use of high quality cold rolling plate, anti static spraying
 Telecommunication subscriber loop
 Fiber to the home(FTTH)
 LAN/WAN
Model Description W*D*H(mm)
SPNR-IF47C 47U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 800*800*2200
SPNR-IF42A 42U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*600*2050
SPNR-IF42B 42U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*800*2050
SPNR-IF42C 42U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 800*800*2050
SPNR-IF37A 37U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*600*1800
SPNR-IF37B 37U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*800*1800
SPNR-IF32A 32U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*600*1600
SPNR-IF32B 32U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*800*1600
SPNR-IF27A 27U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*600*1400
SPNR-IF27B 27U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*800*1400
SPNR-IF22A 22U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*600*1200
SPNR-IF22B 22U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*800*1200
SPNR-IF18A 18U Network rack，flat hexagonal mesh door 600*600*1000
SPNR-IF47GA 47U Network rack, Glass door 600*600*2200
SPNR-IF47GB 47U Network rack, Glass door 600*800*2200
SPNR-IF47GC 47U Network rack, Glass door 600*1000*2200
SPNR-IF42GA 42U Network rack, Glass door 600*600*2050
SPNR-IF42GB 42U Network rack, Glass door 600*800*2050
SPNR-IF42GC 42U Network rack, Glass door 800*800*2050
SPNR-IF42GE 42U Network rack, Glass door 800*600* 2050
Application
Ordering Information
SPNR-IF37GA 37U Network rack, Glass door 600*600*1800
SPNR-IF37GB 37U Network rack, Glass door 600*800*1800
SPNR-IF32GA 32U Network rack, Glass door 600*600*1600
SPNR-IF32GB 32U Network rack, Glass door 600*800*1600
SPNR-IF27GA 27U Network rack, Glass door 600*600*1400
SPNR-IF27GB 27U Network rack, Glass door 600*800*1400
SPNR-IF22GA 22U Network rack, Glass door 600*600*1200
SPNR-IF22GB 22U Network rack, Glass door 600*800*1200
SPNR-IF18GA 18U Network rack, Glass door 600*600*1000
SPNR-IF14GA 14U Network rack, Glass door 600*600* 800
SPNR-IF12GA 12U Network rack, Glass door 600*600* 720
Network Cabinet
wall-mounted
The wall-mounted cabinet is small in size and saves space. It is suitable for small-scale integrated
wiring projects such as building wiring, intelligent community, schools and buildings. SOPTO provide
4U,6U,9U,12U,15U and 18U wall mounted network Cabinet.
General Description
Features
 The cabinet adopts the international popular color safety tempered glass of the front door, which
is elegant and generous;
 The series cabinets are solid in structure, with large load carrying capacity, the maximum static
load is 100-200Kg, and the quality is reliable;
 Security lock device to ensure the safety of the equipment
 Use of high quality cold rolling plate, anti static spraying
 Telecommunication subscriber loop
 Fiber to the home(FTTH)
 LAN/WAN
Model No. Description Size(W*D*H)
SPNR-IW18A Network rack Color Optional: Black, Internal
installation of 18U equipment 600*450*902
SPNR-IW15A Network rack Color Optional: Black, Internal
installation of 15U equipment 600*450*767
SPNR-IW12B Network rack Color Optional: Black, Internal
installation of 12U equipment 600*450*635
SPNR-IW9B Network rack Color Optional: Black, Internal
installation of 9U equipment 600*450*505
SPNR-IW6A Network rack Color Optional: Black, Internal
installation of 6U equipment 600*450*350
SPNR-IW4A Network rack Color Optional: Black, Internal
installation of 4U equipment 600*450*222
Note: If you need more customized services, please contact us.
E-mail: info@sopto.com.cn
Web : http://www.sopto.com.cn
Application
Ordering Information